1-800-FOR-HYTORC HYTORC.COM
E LECTR IC
QUICK SPECS
Scan code for full specifications.
LITHIUM SERIES® II
Electric Torque Tool
TORQUE RANGE
1/2 - 1-1/2 in.

H
L
D
W
•	 LITHIUM SERIES II Tool
•	 Reaction Arm
COMPLETE KIT CONTENTS
•	 Storage Case
•	 36V Battery Pack (2)
•	 Battery Charging System
•	 Side Handle
•	 Calibration Certificate
•	 Operations Manual
CONFIGURATIONS H W L D SQUARE DRIVE WEIGHT* SNUG TORQUE
IMPERIAL in. lbs. ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Max) ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Max)
LST-0250 12.9 3.5 9.9 2.5 1/2 9.5 12 24 25 250
LST-0700 12.9 3.5 11.4 2.6 3/4 11.7 35 149 150 700
LST-1200 12.9 3.5 11.7 2.6 3/4 12.0 60 199 200 1,200
LST-2000 13.2 3.5 13.9 3.2 1 16.6 100 324 325 2,000
LST-3000 13.3 3.5 14.4 3.4 1 17.7 150 499 500 3,000
LST-5000 13.6 4.0 15.4 4.0 1-1/2 22.4 200 799 800 5,000
LST-8000 13.8 4.4 16 4.4 1-1/2 27 400 1,299 1,300 8,000
METRIC mm in. kg Nm (Min) Nm (Max)
LST-0250 328 89 251 64 1/2 4.3 16 33 34 339
LST-0700 328 89 290 66 3/4 5.3 47 202 203 949
LST-1200 328 89 297 66 3/4 5.5 81 270 271 1627